
Date (2023) Shift 1 Shift 2

Friday, July 28 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Marion Marion

Saturday, July 29 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Hancock Marion

Sunday, July 30 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Kosciusko Karen

Wednesday, August 2 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Hendricks Madison

Thursday, August 3 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Knox/Daviess Parke-Vermillion

Friday, August 4 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Bartholomew Johnson

Saturday, August 5 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Marion Madison

Sunday, August 6 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Johnson John

Wednesday, August 9 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Montgomery Delaware

Thursday, August 10 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Hendricks Johnson

Friday, August 11 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Tippecanoe John

Saturday, August 12 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Hamilton Shelby

Sunday, August 13 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Brown John

Wednesday, August 16 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Boone Karen

Thursday, August 17 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Whitley Parke-Vermillion

Friday, August 18 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Hamilton John

Saturday, August 19 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Delaware Allen

Sunday, August 20 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

county Morgan John


